

## LAKE COUNTY SAFETY COUNCIL EXPO Sponsor Form for Lake County Safety Council

Sponsors will receive:

- Logo will be shown on each email announcement promoting that month's program to Lake County Safety Council meeting
- Two (2) minutes of commercial related time at the podium
- A reserved table for display items
- Opportunity to give away promotional items
- One (1) complimentary lunch
- Your staff will need to arrive by 10:50 am to set up your table. Our members start arriving at 11 am to check in. Lunch and program are from 11:30 am 12:30 pm

## MONTHLY MEETING SPONSOR \$250.00 Please circle the month(s) of choice:

January	February	March	April	May	June
July	August	September	October	November	December

Your company will need to supply the Lake County Safety Council with the following three (3) items by the 5th day of the month PRIOR to the sponsoring month:

1) Your company logo in a digital format (jpeg or bitmap)

- 2) Description of your company for the introduction
- 3) Payment

## Please print or type clearly:

Email:

Contact Name:							
Company Name:							
Address:							
City:	State:	Zip Code:					
Phone: ()							

How many employees will be representing your organization for your sponsorship?\_\_\_\_\_

## RETURN FORM VIA EMAIL TO: <a href="mailto:cbrillpackard@mentorchamber.org">cbrillpackard@mentorchamber.org</a>

Payments are made to: Lake County Safety Council via check or credit card or ACH

Lake County Safety Council 6972 Spinach Dr. Mentor, OH 44060 Main office PH: (440) 255-1616